
309 RANDY RD, MADISON, TN, US, 37115
https://thecottagerealty.com

Absolute Estate Sale Auction, selling to the highest bidder with
NO RESERVE! Auction held onsite & online simultaneously,
Thursday Nov.14th @12pm CST. Public preview Nov. 14th from
10-12. Extremely clean and move in ready 3BR/1BA home on a
HUGE 1.5+/- acre, flat lot. The home is in terrific condition, just
needs some updating. No HOA! […]

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Single Family Residence

• Active

• 1200 sq ft

Rooms



Room type Dimensions

Bedroom 1 12x16

Bedroom 2 12x15

Bedroom 3 12x15

Den 12x20

Kitchen 12x12

Living Room 12x18

Building Details
ParkingTotal: 9 NewConstructionYN: No

Heating: Central, Electric Basement: Crawl Space

Exterior material: Vinyl Siding Parking: Driveway, Unpaved

Amenities & Features
Waterfront available: No GarageYN: No

AttachedGarageYN: No FireplaceYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No Cooling: Central Air, Electric

Security Features: Smoke Detector(s) ExteriorFeatures: Storage

Utilities: Electricity Available, Water Available Amenities: Dishwasher, Refrigerator

Features: Air Filter, Ceiling Fan(s), Extra Closets, Primary
Bedroom Main Floor


